Air displacement units SD-3N
Air displacement units SD-3N are used
for air conditioning for industry, sports and
other major facilities. They are suitable for
areas in which we are faced with higher
heat loads or a significant pollution. SD-3N
can be set to the regime for heating or
cooling, either manually or with actuator.

L0,2  - horizontal throw at ΔT=-3 K
H1  - vertical throw at ΔT=+4 K
Order key:
SD-3N/B1/K
 K – individually mounting
 S – wall mounting
 R – manual regulation
 B1 - actuator Belimo LM 24A
 B2 – actuator Belimo LM 230A
Size
Q (m
3
/h) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m)
700 10 30 1,6 2,3 4 >25 1,2 1,5
800 13 34 1,8 2,6 5 >25 1,5 1,7
900 17 38 1,9 2,8 7 >25 1,6 1,8 4 >25 1,4 1,4
1000 21 42 2,0 3,0 8 28 1,7 1,9 5 >25 1,5 1,6
1500 47 54 2,9 4,5 19 40 2,5 2,8 11 33 2,2 2,2 7 26 1,9 1,8
2000 33 49 3,2 3,8 20 42 2,8 3,0 13 35 2,6 2,4
2500 52 56 3,9 4,3 32 49 3,5 4,3 20 42 3,2 2,9
3000 74 62 4,8 5,6 46 55 4,3 4,5 28 48 3,8 3,5
3500 62 59 5,0 4,8 39 52 4,5 4,1
4000 82 64 5,7 5,9 50 57 5,0 4,7
4500 64 60 5,6 5,3
5000 79 63 6,3 5,9
250 315 355 400
Size
Q (m
3
/h) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m) Δp (Pa) LWA (dB) L0,2 (m) H1
(m)
2000 8 28 2,3 1,9
2500 12 35 2,8 2,3 8 29 2,5 1,8
3000 18 41 3,4 2,8 12 35 3,2 1,9
3500 24 46 4,0 3,3 16 40 3,7 3,3 10 34 3,3 2,1
4000 31 50 4,5 3,7 20 44 4,1 3,0 13 38 3,7 2,4
4500 40 54 5,0 4,2 26 48 4,7 3,4 16 42 4,3 2,7 10 35 3,8 2,2
5000 49 57 5,7 4,7 32 51 5,2 3,7 20 45 4,7 3,0 13 38 4,2 2,4
6000 71 62 6,3 5,1 46 57 6,2 4,1 29 51 5,6 3,3 18 45 5,0 2,6
7000 63 62 7,2 4,5 40 56 6,5 3,7 25 50 5,8 2,8
8000 52 60 7,5 4,7 32 54 6,7 3,8
9000 66 64 8,4 5,4 41 58 7,5 4,3
10000 50 61 8,3 4,7
630560500450